
SCHEDULE - CORNHUSKERS
winter 2007 / LEACOCK - BLACK LABEL 2

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Wed, Nov 07, 07 8 CORNHUSKERS 5 GEORGY PORGY'S 7:00 pm -

Mon, Nov 12, 07 9 CORNHUSKERS 6 PREMIER PREDATORS 7:00 pm -

Mon, Nov 19, 07 2 CORNHUSKERS 3 SHOCKERS 8:15 pm -

Tue, Nov 27, 07 2 CORNHUSKERS 3 BANDITS 7:00 pm -

Wed, Nov 28, 07 4 ORGANIZED HAVOC 3 CORNHUSKERS 7:00 pm -

Mon, Dec 03, 07 2 CORNHUSKERS 3 SCARBORO SHAMROCKS 8:15 pm -

Mon, Dec 10, 07 3 NEMESIS 2 CORNHUSKERS 9:30 pm -

Wed, Dec 12, 07 2 TARA INN PHANTOMS 8 CORNHUSKERS 7:00 pm -

Mon, Dec 17, 07 1 OUTLAWS 0 CORNHUSKERS 7:00 pm -

Wed, Dec 19, 07 2 GEORGY PORGY'S 6 CORNHUSKERS 7:00 pm -

Wed, Jan 02, 08 1 3 SHOCKERS 2 CORNHUSKERS 10:45 pm -


